Position

Fleet Coordinator

Fleet Team Leader

Fleet Team Leader

Fleet Team Leader

Fleet Team Leader

Master Fleet Technician

Master Fleet Technician

Master Fleet Technician

Master Fleet Technician

Administrative Analyst IlI

Fleet Team Leader

Master Fleet Technician

Master Fleet Technician

Master Fleet Technician

Master Fleet Technician

Master Fleet Technician

Master Fleet Technician

Other Positions Held County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Department

Fleet Maintenance
Support

Fleet Maintenance
Support

Fleet Maintenance
Support

Fleet Maintenance
Support

Fleet Maintenance
Support

Fleet Maintenance
Support

Fleet Maintenance
Support

Fleet Maintenance
Support

Fleet Maintenance
Support

Fleet Maintenance
Support

Fleet Maintenance
Support

Fleet Maintenance
Support

Fleet Maintenance
Support

Fleet Maintenance
Support

Fleet Maintenance
Support

Fleet Maintenance
Support

Fleet Maintenance
Support

Total Wages

$87,634

$81,478

$76,802

$75,607

$74,968

$72,789

$72,643

$72,449

$72,438

$71,908

$68,103

$67,389

$67,127

$67,012

$66,596

$66,512

$66,262

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$39,337

$32,608

$36,400

$39,998

$40,297

$30,969

$38,892

$38,953

$38,953

$41,816

$31.367

$39,322

$39,201

$39,037

$30,628

$33,718

$34,883



Master Fleet Technician

Master Fleet Technician

Master Fleet Technician

Master Fleet Technician

Master Fleet Technician

Master Fleet Technician

Administrative Analyst |

Master Fleet Technician

Master Fleet Technician

Master Fleet Technician

Master Fleet Technician

Master Fleet Technician

Master Fleet Technician

Master Fleet Technician

Administrative Analyst |

Fleet Technician

Fleet Technician

Fleet Technician

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Fleet Maintenance
Support

Fleet Maintenance
Support

Fleet Maintenance
Support

Fleet Maintenance
Support

Fleet Maintenance
Support

Fleet Maintenance
Support

Fleet Maintenance
Support

Fleet Maintenance
Support

Fleet Maintenance
Support

Fleet Maintenance
Support

Fleet Maintenance
Support

Fleet Maintenance
Support

Fleet Maintenance
Support

Fleet Maintenance
Support

Fleet Maintenance
Support

Fleet Maintenance
Support

Fleet Maintenance
Support

Fleet Maintenance
Support

$66,262

$66,262

$66,262

$66,262

$66,262

$63,240

$63,038

$61,736

$61,304

$60,256

$56,964

$56,438

$56,250

$53,629

$52,120

$49,719

$49,704

$49,569

$33,595

$31,165

$31,165

$31,165

$29,302

$29,701

$30,518

$24,272

$24,272

$32,261

$35,185

$22,681

$26,191

$34,245

$29,790

$24,843

$24,975

$28,134



Fleet Technician

Fleet Technician

Fleet Technician

Fleet Technician

Administrative Analyst |

Chief, Departmental Operations

Fleet Technician

Fleet Technician

Fleet Technician

Master Fleet Technician

Administrative Analyst |

Master Fleet Technician

Fleet Technician

Senior Fleet Technician

Fleet Technician

Fleet Technician

Administrative Analyst |

Fleet Technician

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Fleet Maintenance
Support

Fleet Maintenance
Support

Fleet Maintenance
Support

Fleet Maintenance
Support

Fleet Maintenance
Support

Fleet Maintenance
Support

Fleet Maintenance
Support

Fleet Maintenance
Support

Fleet Maintenance
Support

Fleet Maintenance
Support

Fleet Maintenance
Support

Fleet Maintenance
Support

Fleet Maintenance
Support

Fleet Maintenance
Support

Fleet Maintenance
Support

Fleet Maintenance
Support

Fleet Maintenance
Support

Fleet Maintenance
Support

$49,219

$48,969

$48,969

$48,969

$47,611

$45,994

$44,641

$43,312

$41,981

$36,118

$26,501

$17,649

$16,299

$15.876

$13,185

$13,132

$11,789

$10,223

$32,586

$24,706

$24,706

$28,054

$20,677

$20,912

$19,346

$22,233

$18,502

$14,636

$0

$7,878

$29,101

$9,197

$6,178

$0

$4,888

$4,351



Fleet Technician San Diego County Fleet Maintenance $9,452 $5,328
Support

Master Fleet Technician San Diego County Fleet Maintenance $2,093 $0
Support



