Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fleet Coordinator		San Diego County	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$87,634	\$39,337
Fleet Team Leader		San Diego County	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$81,478	\$32,608
Fleet Team Leader		San Diego County	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$76,802	\$36,400
Fleet Team Leader		San Diego County	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$75,607	\$39,998
Fleet Team Leader		San Diego County	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$74,968	\$40,297
Master Fleet Technician		San Diego County	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$72,789	\$30,969
Master Fleet Technician		San Diego County	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$72,643	\$38,892
Master Fleet Technician		San Diego County	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$72,449	\$38,953
Master Fleet Technician		San Diego County	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$72,438	\$38,953
Administrative Analyst III		San Diego County	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$71,908	\$41,816
Fleet Team Leader		San Diego County	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$68,103	\$31,367
Master Fleet Technician		San Diego County	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$67,389	\$39,322
Master Fleet Technician		San Diego County	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$67,127	\$39,201
Master Fleet Technician		San Diego County	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$67,012	\$39,037
Master Fleet Technician		San Diego County	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$66,596	\$30,628
Master Fleet Technician		San Diego County	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$66,512	\$33,718
Master Fleet Technician		San Diego County	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$66,262	\$34,883

Master Fleet Technician	San Diego County	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$66,262	\$33,595
Master Fleet Technician	San Diego County	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$66,262	\$31,165
Master Fleet Technician	San Diego County	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$66,262	\$31,165
Master Fleet Technician	San Diego County	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$66,262	\$31,165
Master Fleet Technician	San Diego County	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$66,262	\$29,302
Master Fleet Technician	San Diego County	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$63,240	\$29,701
Administrative Analyst I	San Diego County	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$63,038	\$30,518
Master Fleet Technician	San Diego County	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$61,736	\$24,272
Master Fleet Technician	San Diego County	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$61,304	\$24,272
Master Fleet Technician	San Diego County	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$60,256	\$32,261
Master Fleet Technician	San Diego County	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$56,964	\$35,185
Master Fleet Technician	San Diego County	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$56,438	\$22,681
Master Fleet Technician	San Diego County	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$56,250	\$26,191
Master Fleet Technician	San Diego County	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$53,629	\$34,245
Administrative Analyst I	San Diego County	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$52,120	\$29,790
Fleet Technician	San Diego County	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$49,719	\$24,843
Fleet Technician	San Diego County	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$49,704	\$24,975
Fleet Technician	San Diego County	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$49,569	\$28,134

Fleet Technician	San Diego County	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$49,219	\$32,586
Fleet Technician	San Diego County	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$48,969	\$24,706
Fleet Technician	San Diego County	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$48,969	\$24,706
Fleet Technician	San Diego County	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$48,969	\$28,054
Administrative Analyst I	San Diego County	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$47,611	\$20,677
Chief, Departmental Operations	San Diego County	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$45,994	\$20,912
Fleet Technician	San Diego County	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$44,641	\$19,346
Fleet Technician	San Diego County	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$43,312	\$22,233
Fleet Technician	San Diego County	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$41,981	\$18,502
Master Fleet Technician	San Diego County	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$36,118	\$14,636
Administrative Analyst I	San Diego County	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$26,501	\$0
Master Fleet Technician	San Diego County	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$17,649	\$7,878
Fleet Technician	San Diego County	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$16,299	\$29,101
Senior Fleet Technician	San Diego County	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$15,876	\$9,197
Fleet Technician	San Diego County	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$13,185	\$6,178
Fleet Technician	San Diego County	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$13,132	\$0
Administrative Analyst I	San Diego County	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$11,789	\$4,888
Fleet Technician	San Diego County	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$10,223	\$4,351

Fleet Technician	San Di	,	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$9,452	\$5,328
Master Fleet Technician	San Di	,	Fleet Maintenance Support	\$2,093	\$0